
Gazzane di Preseglie 17 07 22 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 115 RIGANTI E. 17:58.416
Tempo gara

1 1:57.515 16:02:39.651

2 1:58.122 16:04:37.773

3 1:58.167 16:06:35.940

4 1:58.107 16:08:34.047

5 1:59.127 16:10:33.174

6 1:58.734 16:12:31.908

7 1:59.327 16:14:31.235

8 2:00.774 16:16:32.009

9 2:04.257 16:18:36.266

 Po. 2 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 05.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.529 16:02:44.031

2 1:58.184 16:04:42.215

3 1:57.441 16:06:39.656

4 1:58.223 16:08:37.879

5 1:58.013 16:10:35.892

6 2:00.735 16:12:36.627

7 2:02.245 16:14:38.872

8 2:02.022 16:16:40.894

9 2:00.742 16:18:41.636

 Po. 3 - # 68 AINA D. + 07.059
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.279 16:02:41.403

2 1:59.417 16:04:40.820

3 1:58.079 16:06:38.899

4 1:59.495 16:08:38.394

5 2:00.429 16:10:38.823

6 2:01.041 16:12:39.864

7 2:00.208 16:14:40.072

8 2:02.003 16:16:42.075

9 2:01.250 16:18:43.325

 Po. 4 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 07.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.266 16:03:01.964

2 1:59.143 16:05:01.107

3 1:59.107 16:07:00.214

4 1:59.345 16:08:59.559

5 1:58.608 16:10:58.167

6 1:55.269 16:12:53.436

7 1:55.282 16:14:48.718

8 1:57.848 16:16:46.566

9 1:57.460 16:18:44.026

 Po. 5 - # 818 CARPINTERI M. + 14.397
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.138 16:02:47.495

2 2:01.397 16:04:48.892

3 2:01.937 16:06:50.829

4 1:59.401 16:08:50.230

5 2:00.470 16:10:50.700

6 1:59.993 16:12:50.693

7 1:58.698 16:14:49.391

8 1:59.646 16:16:49.037

9 2:01.626 16:18:50.663

 Po. 6 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 35.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.326 16:02:52.055

2 2:02.716 16:04:54.771

3 2:02.349 16:06:57.120

4 2:00.346 16:08:57.466

5 2:01.944 16:10:59.410

6 2:02.287 16:13:01.697

7 2:02.537 16:15:04.234

8 2:03.452 16:17:07.686

9 2:03.902 16:19:11.588

 Po. 7 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 43.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.746 16:02:48.309

2 2:02.566 16:04:50.875

3 2:02.173 16:06:53.048

4 2:02.482 16:08:55.530

5 2:03.092 16:10:58.622

6 2:03.978 16:13:02.600

7 2:04.513 16:15:07.113

8 2:06.120 16:17:13.233

9 2:06.544 16:19:19.777

 Po. 8 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 46.261
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.067 16:02:42.917

2 2:14.469 16:04:57.386

3 2:02.646 16:07:00.032

4 2:04.965 16:09:04.997

5 2:02.152 16:11:07.149

6 2:02.652 16:13:09.801

7 2:04.133 16:15:13.934

8 2:05.608 16:17:19.542

9 2:02.985 16:19:22.527

 Po. 9 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 47.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.433 16:02:51.187

2 2:02.855 16:04:54.042

3 2:02.727 16:06:56.769

4 2:04.061 16:09:00.830

5 2:04.951 16:11:05.781

6 2:04.905 16:13:10.686

7 2:05.539 16:15:16.225

8 2:04.123 16:17:20.348

9 2:03.285 16:19:23.633

 Po. 10 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 57.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.968 16:03:01.790

2 2:06.502 16:05:08.292

3 2:02.966 16:07:11.258

4 2:03.427 16:09:14.970

5 2:02.712 16:11:17.682

6 2:03.063 16:13:20.745

7 2:02.397 16:15:23.142

8 2:05.394 16:17:28.536

9 2:04.957 16:19:33.493

 Po. 11 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 1:00.882
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.375 16:02:57.039

2 2:02.676 16:04:59.715

3 2:05.255 16:07:04.970

4 2:04.570 16:09:09.540

5 2:05.672 16:11:15.212

6 2:05.048 16:13:20.260

7 2:05.069 16:15:25.329

8 2:06.441 16:17:31.770

9 2:05.378 16:19:37.148

 Po. 12 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 1:05.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.110 16:03:09.549

2 2:04.335 16:05:13.884

3 2:05.285 16:07:19.169

4 2:01.557 16:09:20.726

5 2:02.019 16:11:22.745

6 2:02.539 16:13:25.284

7 2:04.428 16:15:29.712

8 2:05.819 16:17:35.531

9 2:06.097 16:19:41.628

 Po. 13 - # 777 GHIDONI L. + 1:10.093
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.411 16:02:53.510

2 2:04.808 16:04:58.318

3 2:05.776 16:07:04.094

4 2:06.629 16:09:10.723

5 2:06.309 16:11:17.032

6 2:05.559 16:13:22.591

7 2:06.658 16:15:29.249

8 2:08.228 16:17:37.477

9 2:08.882 16:19:46.359

 Po. 14 - # 10 BERTACCO N. + 1:18.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.047 16:02:58.297

2 2:06.334 16:05:04.631

3 2:06.144 16:07:10.775

4 2:08.085 16:09:18.860

5 2:07.358 16:11:26.218

6 2:06.082 16:13:32.300

7 2:07.093 16:15:39.393

8 2:07.182 16:17:46.575

9 2:08.669 16:19:55.244

Fastest lap: 1:55.269 
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 Po. 15 - # 969 CADEI M. + 1:29.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.007 16:03:00.176

2 2:10.157 16:05:10.333

3 2:08.524 16:07:18.857

4 2:07.077 16:09:25.934

5 2:05.793 16:11:31.727

6 2:05.767 16:13:37.494

7 2:06.678 16:15:44.172

8 2:10.888 16:17:55.060

9 2:10.672 16:20:05.732

 Po. 16 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 1:39.785
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.544 16:03:31.373

2 2:02.603 16:05:33.976

3 2:03.994 16:07:37.970

4 2:03.149 16:09:41.119

5 2:05.514 16:11:46.633

6 2:04.313 16:13:50.946

7 2:04.704 16:15:55.650

8 2:09.750 16:18:05.400

9 2:10.651 16:20:16.051

 Po. 17 - # 17 CIANNAVEI L. + 1:44.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.121 16:03:00.878

2 2:12.457 16:05:13.335

3 2:10.962 16:07:24.297

4 2:09.197 16:09:33.494

5 2:08.534 16:11:42.028

6 2:08.392 16:13:50.420

7 2:10.110 16:16:00.530

8 2:09.065 16:18:09.595

9 2:11.582 16:20:21.177

 Po. 18 - # 69 BETTIGA V. + 1:48.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.894 16:02:58.123

2 2:11.889 16:05:10.012

3 2:08.424 16:07:18.436

4 2:09.399 16:09:27.835

5 2:09.088 16:11:36.923

6 2:10.661 16:13:47.584

7 2:11.455 16:15:59.039

8 2:11.547 16:18:10.586

9 2:14.374 16:20:24.960

 Po. 19 - # 7 BERNERIO A. + 1:59.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.155 16:03:00.497

2 2:11.031 16:05:11.528

3 2:10.536 16:07:22.064

4 2:09.209 16:09:31.273

5 2:10.141 16:11:41.414

6 2:11.807 16:13:53.221

7 2:12.204 16:16:05.425

8 2:16.314 16:18:21.739

9 2:14.145 16:20:35.884

 Po. 20 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 2:00.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.088 16:02:55.211

2 2:13.668 16:05:08.879

3 2:13.636 16:07:22.515

4 2:10.445 16:09:32.960

5 2:11.906 16:11:44.866

6 2:10.976 16:13:55.842

7 2:12.344 16:16:08.186

8 2:14.338 16:18:22.524

9 2:14.277 16:20:36.801

 Po. 21 - # 46 PASOTTI V. + 2:02.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.711 16:02:55.946

2 2:05.548 16:05:01.494

3 2:32.995 16:07:34.489

4 2:09.193 16:09:43.682

5 2:11.870 16:11:55.552

6 2:08.431 16:14:03.983

7 2:11.234 16:16:15.217

8 2:12.123 16:18:27.340

9 2:11.596 16:20:38.936

 Po. 22 - # 111 PIZIALI M. + 2:08.169
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.344 16:02:59.757

2 2:11.220 16:05:10.977

3 2:14.196 16:07:25.173

4 2:11.989 16:09:37.162

5 2:11.629 16:11:48.791

6 2:14.782 16:14:03.573

7 2:13.830 16:16:17.403

8 2:13.395 16:18:30.798

9 2:13.637 16:20:44.435

 Po. 23 - # 251 FRIGERIO S. + 2:13.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.838 16:03:06.058

2 2:12.995 16:05:19.053

3 2:11.874 16:07:30.927

4 2:13.747 16:09:44.674

5 2:13.045 16:11:57.719

6 2:11.623 16:14:09.342

7 2:11.399 16:16:20.741

8 2:13.527 16:18:34.268

9 2:15.329 16:20:49.597

 Po. 24 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.580 16:03:04.671

2 2:13.370 16:05:18.041

3 2:12.087 16:07:30.128

4 2:12.698 16:09:42.826

5 2:13.631 16:11:56.457

6 2:12.063 16:14:08.520

7 2:16.768 16:16:25.288

8 2:18.014 16:18:43.302

 Po. 25 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.150 16:03:07.376

2 2:12.740 16:05:20.116

3 2:15.267 16:07:35.383

4 2:14.437 16:09:49.820

5 2:16.736 16:12:06.556

6 2:15.494 16:14:22.050

7 2:21.191 16:16:43.241

8 2:20.384 16:19:03.625

 Po. 26 - # 244 PASOTTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.774 16:03:08.396

2 2:17.499 16:05:25.895

3 2:16.647 16:07:42.542

4 2:16.570 16:09:59.112

5 2:15.346 16:12:14.458

6 2:16.926 16:14:31.384

7 2:20.176 16:16:51.560

8 2:21.220 16:19:12.780

 Po. 27 - # 125 MARIANI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.503 16:03:35.247

2 2:17.534 16:05:52.781

3 2:18.421 16:08:11.202

4 2:17.909 16:10:29.111

5 2:23.794 16:12:52.905

6 2:22.592 16:15:15.497

7 2:19.682 16:17:35.179

8 2:22.692 16:19:57.871

 Po. 28 - # 207 MANTOVANI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.963 16:03:11.701

2 2:19.963 16:05:31.664

3 2:21.286 16:07:52.950

4 2:22.144 16:10:15.094

5 2:25.622 16:12:40.716

6 2:25.720 16:15:06.436

7 2:30.251 16:17:36.687

8 2:34.040 16:20:10.727

 Po. 29 - # 166 REGIS L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.044 16:02:58.704

2 2:09.061 16:05:07.765

3 2:07.433 16:07:15.198

4 2:08.560 16:09:23.758

5 2:08.495 16:11:32.253

6 2:08.531 16:13:40.784

7 3:49.215 16:17:29.999

8 3:53.622 16:21:23.621

Fastest lap: 1:55.269 
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 Po. 30 - # 76 SORACE C. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.609 16:03:01.874

2 2:09.833 16:05:12.052

3 2:10.987 16:07:23.039

4 2:06.909 16:09:29.948

5 2:07.455 16:11:37.403

6 2:06.329 16:13:43.732

 Po. 31 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.436 16:03:43.695

2 2:41.605 16:06:25.300

3 3:01.102 16:09:26.716

4 2:56.346 16:12:23.062

5 3:20.302 16:15:43.364

6 2:56.982 16:18:40.346

 Po. 32 - # 985 DI SANTO E. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:00.529 16:05:44.579

Fastest lap: 1:55.269 
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